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Prod.
Year

Mine
ID

Subunit Coal
Production

Annual
Hrs.

Sum of
Avg.
Annual
Emp.*

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

4103101

4103101

4103101

4103101

4103101

4103101

4103101

4103101

4103101

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

3 501 845 678 271 312

0 2 129 1

3 501 845 680 400 313

3 838 806 677 528 311

0 2 031 1

3 838 806 679 559 312

4 186 658 732 617 334

0 5 859 3

4 186 658 738 476 337


